

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.01.2026		WPMS No.159 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Anil Kumar Joshi, learned counsel for respondent nos.3 and 4. 4. Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in four weeks. 5. List this case on 10.02.2026. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 10.01.2026 Rajni