

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, register, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with signature	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.159 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel for the petitioner through V.C. 2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned S.C. for the State. 3. None for respondent nos.3 and 4. 4. List on 24.03.2026. 5. Counter affidavit be filed in the meantime positively. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 10.02.2026 <i>R.Dang</i>